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CURRENT OWNER 

210Neighborhood

Land
Building

Total

Land Information

Type Size Influence Factors Influence % Value
Primary  75,490

08/24/20
08/23/19
10/02/14

Field Review
Field Review
Not At Home

Other
Other
Other

GL
CP
DR

PurposeDate Issued

 Permit Information 

MARCARTY SALVANT
38 ALBION ST

BROCKTON MA 02301

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD BROCKTON

Situs : 38 ALBION ST Parcel ID: 101-043 Class: Single Family Residence 

GENERAL INFORMATION 
Living Units

District
Zoning
Class

1

3

R1C
Residential

Property Notes

4,995 

Entrance Information

Date ID Entry Code Source

Total Acres: .1147 Value Flag

Manual Override Reason
Base Date of Value

Effective Date of Value

Number Price % Complete

Sales/Ownership History

Transfer Date Price Type Validity Deed Reference Deed Type Grantee
08/27/19
08/24/01
08/19/99
11/01/87

1

110,000
110,000

Land + Bldg
Land + Bldg
Land + Bldg
Land + Bldg

Transfer Of Convenience
Transfer Of Convenience
Valid Sale
Valid Sale

51558/211
20416/252
17784/323

MARCARTY SALVANT
LOUIS ANTOINETTE

Quit Claim

Appraised Cost Income
 75,500

 182,600
 258,100

 75,500
 187,000
 262,500

 0
 0
 0

 71,400
 171,400
 242,800

MARKET APPROACH

Assessment Information

SF

1/1/2020
1/1/2020

51558/211 Vol / Pg

      2021

Gross Building:

Prior

Spot:  Location: 

Alternate ID



Story height

Exterior Walls

Style Year Built
Eff Year Built

Year Remodeled
1.5
Bungalow 1910

4 1

No No

x

# Car Bsmt Gar

1

NoNatural

C

AVERAGE
0

Frame Shed  2000 6 x  8  48 C 1 A  290

Frame

Full

Basic
Gas

None

Average

Same

Color

Rec Rm Size Rec Rm Type
FBLA Type

Basement
FBLA Size

Dwelling Information

Attic

Masonry Trim
Amenities

In-law Apt

Basement

                     Heating & Cooling                                        Fireplaces

Heat Type
Fuel Type

System Type

Stacks

Pre-Fab
Openings

Bedrooms
Family Rooms

Kitchens
Total Rooms
Kitchen Type

Kitchen Remod

Full Baths
Half Baths

Extra Fixtures

Bath Type
Bath Remod

Adjustments

Int vs Ext
Cathedral Ceiling

Unfinished Area
Unheated Area

Grade & Depreciation

Grade
Condition

CDU
Cost & Design

% Complete

Market Adj
Functional
Economic

% Good Ovr

Dwelling Computations

x

Base Price
Plumbing

Basement
Heating

Attic

% Good

Adj Factor

Functional
Economic

% Complete
Other Features

Subtotal Additions

Ground Floor Area
Total Living Area

62

1
 1,800

 1,176

 
 17,354

 0
 0

Warm Air

 x 

x

6

 784

Outbuilding Data

Type Size 1 Size 2 Area Qty Yr Blt Grade Condition Value

Condominium / Mobile Home Information
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BROCKTON

Situs : 38 ALBION ST Parcel Id: 101-043 Class: Single Family Residence 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD

Building Notes

Room Detail

Complex Name
Condo Model

Unit Number
Unit Level
Unit Parking

Unit Location
Unit View
Model Make (MH)

 277,415

 3,416

 298,190

Model (MH)

Dwelling Value  186,680

% Good Override

C&D Factor  

      2021

1
2
3
4

 930
 430
 250
 190

Addition Details

Line # Low Value
11
12
33
14

1st 2nd 3rd


