

tyler RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD 2021

## BROCKTON

clt division RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD 2021							BROCKION										
Situs : 38 A	LBION ST			Parcel ID: 101-0	043		Class: Single Family Resid	ence	Card: 1 of	1 Printed: October 28, 2020							
	MARCAR 38 AL	NT OWNER TY SALVANT BION ST DN MA 02301	Property No	Living Units Neighborhood Alternate ID Vol / Pg District Zoning Class		N N	101-043 03/	16/2020									
Land Information							Assessment Information										
Type           Primary           Total Acres:           Spot:           Date           08/24/20           08/23/19           10/02/14	.1147 ID GL CP DR	4,995	ntrance Infor	ocation: mation	Influence % Source Other Other Other	<b>Value</b> 75,490	Land Building Total Value Flag MARKE Gross Building: Date Issued Number	AI	opraised 75,500 182,600 258,100 Manual Or Bas Effectiv	Cost 75,500 187,000 262,500 verride Reason e Date of Value e Date of Value	1/1/2020	<b>Prior</b> 71,400 171,400 242,800 % <b>Com plete</b>					
<b>Transfer</b> 08/27/19 08/24/01 08/19/99 11/01/87	Date	110,000	<b>Type</b> Land + Bldg Land + Bldg Land + Bldg Land + Bldg		<b>Validity</b> Transfer Of Cor Transfer Of Cor Valid Sale Valid Sale	nvenience	nership History Deed Reference D 51558/211 G 20416/252 17784/323	<b>leed Type</b> Quit Claim	I	Grantee Warcarty Sal Jouis Antoinet							

**RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD** 2021

tyler clt division

## BROCKTON

Situs: 38 ALBION ST		Parcel Id: 101-043			Class: Single Family Residence					Card: 1 of 1			Printed: October 28, 2020		
	Dwelli	ng Information					10	6	4			1	ID Code Descriptio A Main Build	on A ding 1	
Style Bu Story height 1.5 Attic No Exterior Walls Fra Masonry Trim x Color Na	5 one ame	Year Built Eff Year Built Year Remodeled Amenities In-law Apt				4	D 10	4 C 28					B 11 OFP C 12 EFP D 33 MPAT E 14 FUB F RS1 FRAME U		
	E	Basement													
Basement <sup>Fu</sup> FBLA Size × Rec Rm Size ×	II	# Car Bsmt Gar FBLA Type Rec Rm Type				28		A		28					
Heating & 0	Cooling	Fireplaces	5												
Heat Type <sup>Ba</sup> Fuel Type <sup>Ga</sup> System Type <sup>Wa</sup>	as arm Air	Stacks Openings Pre-Fab	1						IO B 6						
	Ro	oom Detail							10						
Bedrooms <sup>4</sup> Family Rooms Kitchens		Full Baths Half Baths Extra Fixtures	1							uilding Data					
Total Room s <sup>6</sup> Kitchen Type Kitchen Remod <sup>No</sup>	0	Bath Type Bath Remod	No	<b>Type</b> Frame S	hed	3	<b>Size 1</b> 6	Size x 8	2 4	Area Qty 48 1	<b>Yr Blt</b> 2000	Grade C	Condition A	<b>Valu</b> 290	
	Ad	ljustments													
Int vs Ext Sa Cathedral Ceiling ×	ame	Unfinished Area Unheated Area													
	Grade	& Depreciation													
Grade C Condition Av CDU A Cost & Design 0	/erage	Market Adj Functional Economic % Good Ovr													
% Complete								Condom	ninium / M	obile Hom	e Informa	tion			
		g Computations			lex Nam										
Base Price Plumbing Basement Heating Attic Other Features Subtotal	277,415 17,354 0 0 3,416 298,190	% Good % Good Override Functional Economic % Complete C&D Factor Adj Factor Additions	1		arking						Unit Loca Unit View Model Ma		H)		
Ground Floor Area	784								٨٩٩١	tion Details					
Total Living Area	1,176	Dwelling Value	186,680	Line #	Low	<b>1st</b> 11	2nd	3rd	Value 930						
	Bui	Iding Notes		2		12 33			430 250						